Issued By: Engineering
Date: Aug 06,  2018
Issue No.: 05
Part No: 33-XXX-XXX-KXSXOP Issue Date: 05/10/2026   Revision #: 09
All warranty information can be viewed at WWW.REMEE.COM
Product Specifications
FIBER OPTIC CABLE
Page 1 of 3

All warranty information can be viewed at WWW.REMEE.COM
Product Specifications
FIBER OPTIC CABLE
Page 2 of 3
Nominal Cable Dimensions & Weights
Remee Products Part
Number
Number
of Fibers
Number of Fibers
Per Sub Unit
Cable OD
in (mm)
Weight
lb/1000ft (kg/km)
 33-024-XXX-KXSFOP 24 6 0.521 (13.2) 95 (142)
 33-036-XXX-KXSFOP 36 6 0.626 (15.9) 145 (216)
 33-048-XXX-KXSLOP 48 12 0.609 (15.5) 127 (188)
 33-072-XXX-KXSLOP 72 12 0.731 (18.6) 198 (295)
 33-096-XXX-KXSLOP 96 12 0.891 (22.6) 307 (457)
 33-144-XXX-KXSLOP 144 12 1.059 (26.9) 394 (586)
*Cables printed in meters will have a “-MR” suffix on the part number.
Jacket Color
Designation Color
B Black